ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT				Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78
DISTRIBUTION	OIL CONSERV	ATION DIVISIO	D N	Format 06-01-83 Page 1
	P. O. 8	OX 2088		•
U.3.0.3.	SANTA FE, NE	W MEXICO 87501		
LAND OFFICE				
TRANSPORTER OIL	REQUEST FO	DR ALLOWABLE		
OPERATOR		AND	•	
PROBATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	SPORT OIL AND NATU	RAL GAS	
Operator				······
SHELL WESTERN E&P INC.		·		
P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON,	TX 77001 (WCK 4435))		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Please	e explain)	
New Well	Change in Transporter of:	The Are	go "A" well #3	in the
—				
Recompletion				, in the
Change in Ownership		Dry Gas Drinka	rd pool. tion_R=8540	
Change in Ownership f change of ownership give name address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Casinghead Gas	Condensate Unitizat	rd pool. tion_R=8540	
	LEASE	Condensate Unitizat	rd pool. tion R=8540	
Change in Ownership f change of ownership give name address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT Location	Casingheed Gas	Formation BLINEBRY-TUBB- GAS	rd pool. tion R=8540	Lease No.
Change in Ownership f change of ownership give name address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT	LEASE	Formation BLINEBRY-TUBB- GAS	rd pool. tion R=8540	ee
Change in Ownership f change of ownership give name address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT Location Unit Letter: 660	Casingheed Gas	Formation BLINEBRY-TUBB- GAS	rd pool. tion_R=8540 <a body-state.<="" body-state.com="" href="https://www.state.com/state.com/line-weight: body-state.com/line-weight: body-state.</td><td>ee</td></tr><tr><td>Change in Ownership
f change of ownership give name
address of previous owner
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND
Lease Name
NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT
Location
Unit Letter 660</td><td>Casingheed Gas</td><td>Formation
BLINEBRY-TUBB-
GAS</td><td>rd pool.
tion_R=8540
<td>See</td>	See
Change in Ownership Change of ownership give name ind address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT Location Unit Letter C	LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including NORTH EUNICE 803 DRINKARD OIL Feet From The North Lip 21S Range RTER OF OIL AND NATURA	Formation BLINEBRY-TUBB- GAS 37E , NMPM L GAS	rd pool. tion_R=8540 State, Federal or Fee F Feet From TheWes LEA	County
Change in Ownership f change of ownership give name ind address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT Location Unit Letter 660 Line of Section 22 Towns UL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of OI: [X]	LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including I NORTH EUNICE F 803 DRINKARD OIL Feet From The North Li hip 21S Range RTER OF OIL AND NATURA X or Condensate	Formation SLINEBRY-TUBB- GAS 1980 37E , NMPM LGAS Address (Give address)	rd pool. tion_R=8540 State, Federal or Fee F Feet From The Wes LEA	County this form is to be sent?
Change in Ownership f change of ownership give name ind address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT Location Unit Letter 660 Line of Section 22 Towns UL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of OIL (X Shell Pipeline Cor	LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including I NORTH EUNICE F 803 DRINKARD OIL Feet From The North Li hip 21S Range RTER OF OIL AND NATURA X or Candensate D Poration	Formation SLINEBRY-TUBB- GAS 1980 37E , NMPM LGAS Address (Give address)	rd pool. tion_R=8540 State, Federal or Fee F Feet From The Wes LEA	County this form is to be sent?
Change in Ownership f change of ownership give name address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT Location Unit Letter: 660 Unit Letter: 660 Name of Authorized Transporter of OII (X Shell Pipeline Cor Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing	Casingheed Gas	Formation BLINEBRY-TUBB- GAS 37E , NMPM L GAS Address (Give address P.O. Box J Address (Give address	<pre>rd pool. tion_R=8540 </pre> <pre></pre> <pre>State, Federal or Fee F Feet From The Wes <pre>LEA </pre> <pre>to which approved copy of </pre></pre>	County Chis form is to be sen() TX 79702 Chis form is to be sent)
Change in Ownership f change of ownership give name ind address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT Location Unit Letter 660 Line of Section 22 Towns UL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of OI: [X]	Casinghead Gas	Formation BLINEBRY-TUBB- GAS 37E , NMPM LGAS Address (Give address P.O. Box P.O. Box	<pre>clind of Lease State, Foderal or Foo F Foot From TheWes LEA LEA LEA LO</pre>	County Chis form is to be sen() TX 79702 Chis form is to be sent)
Change in Ownership f change of ownership give name ind address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT Location Unit Letter 660 Unit Letter 660 Unit Letter 72 Unit Letter 74 Unit Letter 75 Unit Letter	Casingheed Gas	Formation BLINEBRY-TUBB- GAS .ne and 1980 .37E , NMPM LGAS Address (Give address Address (Give address Address (Give address P.O. Box 18 gas actually connect	<pre>clind of Lease State, Foderal or Foo F Foot From TheWes LEA LEA LEA LO</pre>	County this form is to be sen() TX 79702 this form is to be sent)

11

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

a. J. June		A. J. FORE			
(Signature)					
SUPERVISOR REGULATORY	&	PERMITTING			
(Title)					
DEC. 1 1987		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(Date)					

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	
APPROVED JEC 3 1 1987	10
Ferris Aplan	i #
	·····

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on naw and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

IV. COMPLETION DATA

Designate Type of Completio	on - (X)	i i i New well worldver Deepen	Plug ddcx - Same Res'v, Diff. Res'v
Date Spusdes	Date Compl. Recay to Prod.	Tatal Depth	P.a.T.D.
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Tep Cil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
Perforatione	.}		Depth Casing Shoe
	TUBING, CASING, AN	O CEMENTING RECORD	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
		<u> </u>	
	EOD ALLOWARTE (Terr must be	after recovery of received welves of load a	i and over he sevel to a second top allow

V. IEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOW ABLE Trest must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be squal to or exceed top allow. OIL WELL Date First New Cil Run To Tanza Date of Test Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.) Length of Test Tubing Pressure Actual Prod. During Test Oil - Bbla.

GAS WELL

Actual Preu. Test-MCF/D	Langth of Test	Bbis. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
				ł
Testing Mothud (pitet, back pr.)	Tubing Prosaure (Ghat-is)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choze Size	· · · ·
				,

WEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMUSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

-

,

о

		All dist	ances must be fr	om the outer bound	laries of the Secul	n.	Effective 1-1-65
Sperator SHELL WESTERN			DRINKARD UN	IT	Well No. 803		
Unit Letter C	Section 22	Townsnip	215	Bange 37E	County		
Actual Fostage Locat 660	feet from the No			1980			· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Scound Level Elev. 3427 DF	Procucing F		line mi	Pool NORTH E	UNICE BLINE	West BRY-TUBB-j⊃∝	
	acreage dedic	ated to the	subject we		D CIL & GAS	e marks on the pl	
 If more than interest and If more than 	n one lease is royalty). one lease of	s dedicated different ov	to the well	outline each a edicated to the	ind identify the	ownership there	of (both as to working owners been consoli-
dated by cor X Yes [unitization	. force-poolin	g. etc? consolidation		UNITIZA	
No allowable	will be assign	ned to the w	ell until all	interests have	been consolida	ted (by community	(Use reverse side of tization, unitization, oved by the Commis-
······································	······································					CE	RTIFICATION
		с, г. с.	·	i I		I hereby certify	that the information con-
1950				l f		[; true and complete to the rledge and beilet.
						Company SHELL WESTE Date	A. J. FORE & PERMITTING RN E&P INC. 1987
						shown on this p notes af actual under my superv	y that the weil location lat was plotted from field surveys made ov me or asion, and that the same rrect to the best of my wellef.
						Cate Surveyed	sional Engineer
				 } 1		mafor Lina Surve	

330 660 90 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1337 500 3

Form 0-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1445